ALAN SCOTT

ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly: ALAN SCOTT INDUSTRIES LIMITED)

September 28, 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400001

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares &
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Respected Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith a disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares
& Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as amended from time to time, received from the promoter of the
Company on 28" September 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Alan Scott Enterprises Limited
(Formerly known as Alan Scott Industries Limited)

-

Sureshkumar Jain
Designation : Managing Director
DIN : 00048463
Place : Mumbai

CIN —L33100MH1994PLC076732
Registered office: 302,3" Floor, Kumar Plaza, Kalina Kurla Road, Near Kalina Masjid, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400029
Website: www.thealanscott.com email: alanscottcompliance@gmail.com
Tel: +91 61786000/01, 9867644930



mailto:alanscottcompliance@gmail.com
http:www.thealanscott.com

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015
[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) — Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Alan Scott Enterprises Limited (formerly known as Alan Scott Industries Limited)
ISIN of the company: INE273F01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as
mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,| Category Securities held prior to| Securities acquired/Disposed Securities held post| Date of| Date of| Mode of| Exchange on
CIN/DIN, of Person| acquisition/ disposal acquisition/ allotment intimation to| acquisition which  the
& address with| (Promoter disposal advice/ company /disposal (on| trade was
contact nos. /member acquisition  of market/ executed
of the shares/ public/
promoter disposal of rights/
group/desi shares, preferential
gnated specify offer/
person/ off market/
Director Inter-se
s/immedia transfer, ESOPs,
te relative etc.)
to/others | Type of| No.and %| Type of| No. Value Transaction Type| Type of| No. and| From To
etc.) securities  (For| of share| securities (For (Purchase/sale securities  (For| % of
eg. holding eg. Pledge /| eg. sharehol
- Shares, - Revocation /| = Shares,| ding
Warrants, Shares, Invocation/ Warrants,
Convertible Warrants, Others-please Convertible
Debentures, Convertible specify) Debentures,
Rights Debentures, Rights
entitlements Rights entitlement,
etc.) entitlement, etc.)
etc.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Mr. Sureshkumar| Promoter Equity Shares No of| Equity Shares 6157 7,18,304 | All Purchase| Equity Shares No of| 12-09- | 27-09-| September On Market BSE Limited
Jain Shares: 2500 3,00,375 | transactions. Shares: 2024 2024 28,2024
DIN: 00048463 2253985 6982 8,46,219 2307613
PAN: AAFPJ1029F 7500 9,60,689
Address: A-1101, % of 19310 24,04,648 % of
Savoy Residency, shareholdi "1 11179 14,24,316 sharehol
Tagore road, ng: ding:
Santacruz West, 62.06 63.54
Mumbai
Maharashtra
400054




Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed
company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)

Exchange on which
the trade was

executed
Type of contract Contract Buy Sell
specifications
Notional Value Number of units Notional Value Number of units
(contracts * lot size) (contracts * lot size)
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

NA

e
Sureshkuimar Jain
Managing Director & Promoter

Date: September 28, 2024

Place: Mumbai




	Name PAN CINDIN  address with contact nos: 
	Category of Person Promoter member of the promoter groupdes gnated person Director simmedia te relative toothers etc: 
	Securities held prior to acquisition disposal: 
	Securities acquiredDisposed: 
	Securities held post acquisition disposal: 
	Date of allotment advice acquisition of shares disposal of shares specify: 
	No and of share holding: 
	No: 
	Value: 
	Transaction Type Purchasesale Pledge I Revocation I Invocation Othersplease specify: 
	No and  of sharehol ding: 
	From: 
	Date of Intimation to companyTo: 
	Mode of acquisition disposal on market public rights preferential offer off market lnterse transfer ESOPs etcTo: 
	Exchange on which the trade was executedTo: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	s: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	Promoter: 
	Equity Shares: 
	6157 2500 6982 7500 19310 11179: 
	718304 300375 846219 960689 2404648 1424316: 
	All Purchase transactions: 
	Equity Shares_2: 
	1209 2024: 
	2709 2024: 
	BSE Limited: 
	1r: 
	Trading in derivatives Specify type of contract Futures or Options etc: 
	Buy: 
	Exchange on which the trade was executedSell: 
	Type of contractRow1: 
	Contract specificationsRow1: 
	Notional Value: 
	Number of units contracts lot size: 
	Notional Value_2: 
	Exchange on which the trade was executedNumber of units contracts lot size: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 


