

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(Formerly: ALAN SCOTT INDUSTRIES LIMITED)

September 28, 2024

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Subject:

Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares &

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Respected Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith a disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as amended from time to time, received from the promoter of the Company on 28th September 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Alan Scott Enterprises Limited

(Formerly known as Alan Scott Industries Limited)

Sureshkumar Jain

Designation

: Managing Director

DIN

: 00048463

Place

: Mumbai

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Alan Scott Enterprises Limited (formerly known as Alan Scott Industries Limited)
ISIN of the company: INE273F01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of Person	acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		t Date allotmen advice/ acquisiti shares/ disposal shares, specify		intimation to company f		Exchange on which the trade was executed
	to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify)	Type securities (F eg Share Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	shareho	f	То			c
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mr. Sureshkumar Jain DIN: 00048463 PAN: AAFPJ1029F Address: A-1101, Savoy Residency, Tagore road, Santacruz West, Mumbai Maharashtra 400054	Promoter	Equity Shares	No of Shares: 2253985 % of shareholdi ng: 62.06	Equity Shares	6157 2500 6982 7500 19310 11179	7,18,304 3,00,375 8,46,219 9,60,689 24,04,648 14,24,316	All Purchase transactions.	Equity Shares	No construction of the shares: 230761: % construction of the shareholding: 63.54	f 12-09- 2024 f	27-09- 2024	September 28, 2024	On Market	BSE Limited

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)								
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell				
11-11-		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
			===== NA=====					

Sureshkumar Jain Managing Director & Promoter

Date: September 28, 2024

Place: Mumbai